District of Alaska

Cases Filed MARCH 2008

Cases Opened During MARCH 2008

Case Number Name Date Filed Time Filed CH B/NB
F08-00110-DMD Catholic Bishop of Northern Alaska 03/01/2008 2:33 11 ' b
aka Catholic Diocese of Fairbanks
aka The Diocese of Fairbanks
aka CBNA
A08-00111-DMD Alley, Dave Lawrence, Jr. 03/03/2008 9:36 7 n/b
aka Buzz Alley
A08-00112-DMD Bush, Paul A. SR. 03/03/2008 3:51 7 n/b
K08-00113-DMD Simon, Jeffrey Dan 03/04/2008 10:13 7 b
fdba S&S Enviromental, Inc.
fdba Silverton Family Laundry
A08-00114-DMD Sloane, Sally Katherine 03/04/2008 1:44 13 nlb
A08-00115-DMD Batchelder, Eleanor M. 03/04/2008 3:16 7 n/b
K08-00116-DMD Wright, Jason Lee 03/05/2008 9:08 7 n/b
A08-00117-DMD Bond, Sharon L. 03/05/2008 9:47 13 ' b
Bond, Clifford
A08-00118-DMD Stahlin, William Maurice 03/05/2008 12:06 7 n/b
K08-00119-DMD Wiechelman, Amanda Leigh 03/05/2008 3:22 7 n/b
A08-00120-DMD Rough, Heather Lee 03/05/2008 3:40 7 n/b
A08-00121-HAR Hamilton, Sedrick Tremayne 03/05/2008 4:19 7 n/b
A08-00122-DMD Stanley, Bryan Shane 03/06/2008 10:50 7 n/b
aka Shane Stanley
A08-00123-DMD Bruns, Eric R. 03/06/2008 11:20 7 n/b



A08-00124-HAR

J08-00125-DMD

A08-00126-HAR

A08-00127-DMD

A08-00128-HAR

A08-00129-DMD

A08-00130-HAR

A08-00131-HAR

A08-00132-DMD

A08-00133-DMD

K08-00134-DMD

A08-00135-DMD

A08-00136-DMD

A08-00137-HAR

A08-00138-HAR

F08-00139-HAR

F08-00140-DMD

J08-00141-DMD

Carberry, Matthew Aaron

Slaughter, Jed Harris

fdba 7 Hammers

fdba DIY Tech

fdba Jed Slaughter Handyman
Slaughter, Crystal Ann

Lythgoe, Gary D.
dba GD Construction Inc.
dba AA Framing

Reid, Michael S.

Reid, Julie Anne

fka Julie A. Wruck

dba Paige Design & Interiors

Gersten, David Joshua
Louttit, Denise Marie

Lidster, William W.
Lidster, Galina N.

Walters, Karen Anne

Sanders, Shay Marie
fka Shay Marie Pameticky

Peck, Gregory Lee
fdba Northern Eagle Painting

Barnett, Steven Carie
aka Steve Barnett
aka Steven Barnett
aka Steven C. Barnett

Hincks, Earla May

Carver, Daniel Blaine
Carver, Rebecca Ann

Mitchell, Brenda Lee

Williams, Victor L.
Williams, Dora

Pickens, Janette Ann

Anacker, Robin J.
Anacker, Tracy L.

Kubanyi, Bobby L.

Hogins, Kelsey Marie

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/06/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/07/2008

03/08/2008

03/10/2008

03/11/2008

03/11/2008

03/12/2008

03/12/2008

03/14/2008

03/14/2008

03/14/2008

03/14/2008

03/14/2008

03/14/2008

3:37

3:50

6:09

1:05

4:42

5:55

5:20

6:23

8:51

11:28

10:45

1:36

7:19

1:04

1:57

2:02

3:54

4:19

13

13

13

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b



A08-00142-HAR

F08-00143-HAR

A08-00144-DMD

A08-00145-DMD

A08-00146-HAR

A08-00147-DMD

A08-00148-HAR

A08-00149-DMD

F08-00150-HAR

A08-00151-DMD

K08-00152-DMD

K08-00153-DMD

A08-00154-DMD

K08-00155-DMD

K08-00156-DMD

A08-00157-DMD

A08-00158-DMD

Blake, Paul A. Jr.
Pittman, Frank Jr.

Burke, Edward Allen Jr.
Burke, Linda Sue

Maga, Sailitai

Dillard, Michele
aka Michele Sanford

Medel, Lucas S. Jr.
Medel, Lorena S.

Shepeleva, Olga .

Guzman, Joseph V.
aka Joe Guzman

Thompson, Sandy Jane
Harris, Justin L.

Sine, Michael william
Sine, Sherrie Kay

Tinkess, Daryl Warner
aka Tinkess

dba 3-D Logging

dba 3-D Logging Inc.
Tinkess, Sally Ann
aka Tinkess

dba 3-D Logging

dba 3-D Logging Inc.

Delaney, Donald Boyd 11

Hayes, Donald Leroy
dba 3-D Logging
dba 3-D Logging Inc.

Hayes, Daniel Lee JR
aka Dan aka Danny
dba 3-D Logging

dba 3-D Logging Inc.
Hayes, Vicky Allyn
dba 3-D Logging

dba 3-D Logging Inc.

Hammons, John Mark

Reynolds, John Frederick

03/16/2008
03/17/2008

03/18/2008

03/18/2008

03/19/2008

03/20/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008

03/21/2008
03/25/2008

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

03/26/2008

03/27/2008

5:47

1:49

9:40

11:37

4:00

9:19

2:10

2:24

5:24

6:24

9:52

2:37

4:09

2:38

2:39

4:29

9:18

12

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b



A08-00159-DMD

A08-00160-DMD

A08-00161-HAR

A08-00162-DMD

A08-00163-DMD

F08-00164-HAR

A08-00165-HAR

F08-00166-DMD

A08-00167-DMD

J08-00168-DMD

F08-00169-DMD

A08-00170-DMD

F08-00171-DMD

A08-00172-DMD

F08-00173-DMD

F08-00174-HAR

Fajardo, Salome D.
Cubas, Moises Leopoldo

Gonzales, Hector R. Sr
Gonzales, Marcie Marie

Anderson, Lisa Jean

Brusehaber, Daniel Mark

Lennon, Holly Louise

Ouimette, Brian Joshua
dba Tiling by Design
dba Brian Ouimette Tiling

Rule, Dona J.

fdba Rules Rules

fdba Benjamins, LLC

Rule, Ailsa M.

fdba Rulez

fdba Mommy Rule’s Daycare

Dudley, Dan Harrison
dba Dudleys Alaskan Guide Service

Perkins, William J.

Timmreck, Tyler N.
Timmreck, Sonia J.
aka Sonia Janeth Bernal

Sonnaband, Deborah Anne
fdba Arctic Gifts and Collectables
aka Debbie Anne Sonnaband

Edstrom, Tanis Hope
Underwood, Rocky Dale
Balcom, James R.

Wasatch Investments, Inc.
dba Susie’s Home Furnishings
fdba Samples Furniture

fdba Cost Savers

03/27/2008
03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/29/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

10:42

1:06

2:41

3:01

3:39

4:26

4:44

6:14

3:47

5:49

12:41

2:34

5:43

5:58

10:42

10:59

13

13

13

n/b
n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b

n/b
n/b

n/b



